
 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 

EVENT ORGANIZED DETAILS 

Details of Guest Lecture/Workshop/Seminar organized 

Sl. 

No 
Organizer Event 

Title of the 

Event 

Details of 

Resource 

Person 

No. of 

Participants 

Date 

(From) 

Date 

(To) 

1.  Cyber Club 

STAY SAFE 

ONLINE 

CAMPAIGN 

Online Quiz 

Contest 
 52 

19-

04.2023 
 

2.  
Department 

of CSE 
Guest Lecture 

AI in 

Performance 

marketing 

Mr.Ajeeth.R, 

Head of 

Technology, 

Dean of 

Academics, 

Brandmonk 

Group of 

Companies, 

Coimbatore. 

110 
25-02-

2023 
 

3.  Cyber Club 

STAY SAFE 

ONLINE 

CAMPAIGN 

Slogan and 

Logo design  
 23 

28-

02.2023 
 

4.  Cyber Club 

STAY SAFE 

ONLINE 

CAMPAIGN 

Online Quiz 

Contest 
 44 

30-

01.2023 
 

5.  Cyber Club 

STAY SAFE 

ONLINE 

CAMPAIGN 

Poster 

Making 

Contest 

 28 
30-12-

2022 
 

6.  
Department 

of CSE 

Faculty 

Development 

Programme 

AI & ML in 

Digital 

Transformati

ons 

 50 
29.12.20

22 
30.12.2022 

7.  
Department 

of CSE 
Guest Lecture 

Microsoft 

Azure 

services 

Mr.Syed 

Haroon, 

Technical 

coordinator, 

Kovai.co 

100 
27-10-

2022 
 

8.  
Department 

of CSE 

Inauguration 

of ANACRON 

 

ANACRON 

Mr.Vijayan 

Rajkumar, 

Director-

HR,Chennai 

CSE 

Students 

 

08-10-

2022 

 

 

9.  
Department 

of CSE 

National Level 

Technical 

Symposium 

ACET TECH 

FEST 2022 
 40 

28.05.20

22 
 

 

 

 



 

 

Details of Industrial Visits Arranged  

 

S.No Date Class Industry Visited  
Faculty Accompanied / 

Faculty Coordinator 

1 04-05-2023 III CSE RPM performance coatings Mr.V.Balamurugan 

 

 


